Dance Workshops at Crossroads		Year
Registration/ Agreement & Rel	lease from Liability Form	
Student Full Name:	Parent Full Name:_	
Telephone #	Student DOB	
Address		
Emergency Contact Info		
E-mail address		
<u>Liability Disclaimer</u> JillyJazz injuries or loss or damage to pe	Dance Arts and Instructors are necessonal property.	ot liable for personal
against any and all suits, action of the liability imposed by law injury sustained as a result of n	eement narmless JillyJazz Dance Arts and as, claims and expenses including upon JillyJazz Dance Arts for dan ny participation in class. Further, held responsible for lost or stoler	attorney fees by reason mages because of bodily I understand that
dance class at Crossroads Scho	nowledge that I have voluntarily eol Peter Boxenbaum Arts Center accept any and all risks of injury	1734 21st Street Santa
I have carefully read this agree is a release of liability and sign	ment and fully understand its con it of my own free will.	tent. I am aware that this
Signatur	e	Date
For Parent/Guardians of partici	pant of minor age (Under 18 at ti	me of registration)
Signatur	e	Date
Photo Release I agree that Jilly purpose, including publicity, ac	Jazz Dance Arts may use photogr dvertising, and Web content.	aphs for any lawful
Signatur	e	Date